
Pachet materiale pentru instalatii de apa si canalizare

I.D.: 92458801

Data publicarii	25.01.24	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.108,92 RON - 5.108,92 RON

Descriere: 1 TEAVA PVC SN8 DN 315- 6 ML 2. Buc 439.02 878.05 3-5 ZILE 2 TEAVA PVC DN160 SN8 6 ML 6. Buc 97.27 583.60 STOC 3 TEAVA PVC SN8 DN200 L=6ml 4. Buc 174.72 698.88 STOC 1 TEAVA PVC DN250 SN8 6 ML 6. Buc 278.40 1,670.40 STOC 4 MUFA PVC SN8 DN160 5. Buc 12.61 63.05 3-5 ZILE 5 DOP PVC SN8 DN160 5. Buc 5.98 29.88 3-5 ZILE 6 BAZA CAMIN D315 1IN/1OUT DN 160 3. Buc 89.76 269.28 1 ZI 7 BAZA CAMIN D4001 IN/1 OUT/200 1. Buc 182.21 182.21 2 ZI 8 REDUCTIE PVC DN 250/200 SN8 1. Buc 36.33 36.33 3-5 ZILE 9 RAMIFICATIE PVC DN 250/160 SN8 90GRD GRD 3. Buc 71.23 213.70 3-5 ZILE 10 RAMIFICATIE PVC DN 250/160 SN8 45 GRD 3. Buc 85.82 257.45 3-5 ZILE 2 COT PVC 15GR DN 160 5. Buc 10.74 53.70 STOC 3 COT PVC 45GR DN 160 8. Buc 14.42 115.39 STOC 4 COT PVC 30GR DN 160 5. Buc 11.40 57.00
